
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T1  1   Kennesaw State 273  280       553  -23 
T1  2   Texas 273  284       557  -19 
3  3   North Carolina 277  282       559  -17 
5  T4   Oklahoma 283  277       560  -16 
4  T4   Georgia 280  280       560  -16 

T9  6   Mercer  286  283       569  -7 
T6  7   Alabama 284  286       570  -6 
8  T8   Clemson 285  289       574  -2 

T6  T8   Liberty  284  290       574  -2 
T9  10   Georgia State  286  290       576  E 

T11  11   UNCG 288  289       577  +1 
T11  T12   Purdue 288  292       580  +4 
14  T12   Yale  290  290       580  +4 
13  14   Charlotte 289  292       581  +5 
15  15   Chattanooga 296  291       587  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Lee McCoy  Georgia  65  70       135  -9   
T5 T2   Austin Vick  Kennesaw State  68  68       136  -8   
4 T2   Beau Hossler  Texas  67  69       136  -8   

T19 T2   Ben Griffin  North Carolina  70  66       136  -8   
T1 T5   Teremoana Beaucousin  Kennesaw State  65  72       137  -7   
T9 T5   Michael Gellerman  Oklahoma  69  68       137  -7   
T29 T5   Trey Rule  Mercer  71  66       137  -7   
T9 T8   Kelby Burton  Kennesaw State  69  69       138  -6   
T9 T8   Nicholas Reach  Georgia  69  69       138  -6   
T9 T8   Rylee Reinertson *  Oklahoma  69  69       138  -6   
3 T8   Carter Jenkins  North Carolina  66  72       138  -6   

T9 T12   Tom Lovelady  Alabama  69  70       139  -5   
T5 T12   Kramer Hickok  Texas  68  71       139  -5   
T5 T12   Emmanuel Kountakis  Mercer  68  71       139  -5   
T19 15   Charlie Saxon  Oklahoma  70  70       140  -4   
T29 T16   Sean Smothers  Mercer  71  70       141  -3   
T29 T16   Miller Capps  Clemson  71  70       141  -3   
T9 T16   Zach Healy *  Georgia  69  72       141  -3   
T29 T16   Isaiah Logue  Liberty  71  70       141  -3   
T29 T20   Jonathan Hardee  Alabama  71  71       142  -2   
T9 T20   Gavin Hall  Texas  69  73       142  -2   
T5 T20   Henry Do  North Carolina  68  74       142  -2   
T29 T20   Joe Willis  Yale  71  71       142  -2   
T19 T20   Sepp Straka  Georgia  70  72       142  -2   
T29 T20   Billy Kennerly  Clemson  71  71       142  -2   
T29 T26   Jimmy Beck  Kennesaw State  71  72       143  -1   
T9 T26   Doug Ghim  Texas  69  74       143  -1   
T19 T26   Roy Dixon  UNCG  70  73       143  -1   
T29 T26   Will Davenport  Yale  71  72       143  -1   
T29 T26   Taylor Coalson  UNCG  71  72       143  -1   
T9 T26   Seth Gandy  Charlotte  69  74       143  -1   
T19 T26   J.J. Grey  Georgia State  70  73       143  -1   
T68 T26   Max McGreevy  Oklahoma  75  68       143  -1   
T19 T26   Robby Shelton  Alabama  70  73       143  -1   
T44 T26   Victor Wiggins  Charlotte  72  71       143  -1   
T29 T26   Grant Hirschman  Oklahoma  71  72       143  -1   
T68 T26   Payton Taylor  Liberty  75  68       143  -1   
T9 T38   Maximilian Herrmann  Georgia State  69  75       144  E   
T19 T38   Jaime Lopez Rivarola *  Georgia  70  74       144  E   
T49 T38   Josh Stockwell  UNCG  73  71       144  E   
T49 T38   Luke Kwon  Oklahoma  73  71       144  E   
T44 T38   Beau Titsworth *  Oklahoma  72  72       144  E   
T29 T38   Ben-Marvin Egel  Purdue  71  73       144  E   
T49 T38   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  73  71       144  E   

T19 T38   Mathieu Fenasse  Liberty  70  74       144  E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T46   Enzo Perez  Purdue  72  73       145  +1   
T74 T46   Davin White  Georgia State  76  69       145  +1   
T29 T46   Stephen Behr  Clemson  71  74       145  +1   
T74 T46   Greyson Sigg  Georgia  76  69       145  +1   
T56 T46   Ewan Scott  Chattanooga  74  71       145  +1   
T44 T46   Brooks Thomas  Chattanooga  72  73       145  +1   
T29 T46   Austin Eoff  Purdue  71  74       145  +1   
T56 T46   Fredrik Nilehn  Kennesaw State  74  71       145  +1   
T56 T46   Alexander Herrmann *  Georgia State  74  71       145  +1   
T19 T55   Wyatt Larkin *  Kennesaw State  70  76       146  +2   
T56 T55   James Park  Yale  74  72       146  +2   
T49 T55   William Register  North Carolina  73  73       146  +2   
T56 T55   Dru Love  Alabama  74  72       146  +2   
T29 T55   Damon Stephenson  Georgia State  71  75       146  +2   
T68 T55   Brandon Dalinka  North Carolina  75  71       146  +2   
T56 T61   Liam Johnston  Chattanooga  74  73       147  +3   
T68 T61   Riley Davenport  Charlotte  75  72       147  +3   
T49 T61   Cody Proveaux  Clemson  73  74       147  +3   
T56 T61   Jake McGlone  UNCG  74  73       147  +3   
T56 T61   Steven Setterstrom  Alabama  74  73       147  +3   
T56 T61   Brian Carlson  Purdue  74  73       147  +3   
T19 T67   Hutson Chandler  Liberty  70  78       148  +4   
T68 T67   Stuart Macdonald  Purdue  75  73       148  +4   
T44 T69   Austin Langdale  Clemson  72  77       149  +5   
T56 T69   Thomas Rowland  Charlotte  74  75       149  +5   
T74 T69   Nathan Mallonee  Georgia State  76  73       149  +5   
T56 T69   Raoul Menard  Charlotte  74  75       149  +5   
T56 T69   Henry Cassriel  Yale  74  75       149  +5   
T74 74   Wes Gosselin  Chattanooga  76  74       150  +6   
T68 T75   Luke Haithcock  UNCG  75  77       152  +8   
T74 T75   Jerry Ren  Mercer  76  76       152  +8   
T49 T77   Adam Eineving  Liberty  73  80       153  +9   
T74 T77   Kory Webb  Chattanooga  76  77       153  +9   
T74 T77   Jonathan Lai  Yale  76  77       153  +9   
83 80   Mookie DeMoss  Georgia  82  72       154  +10   
81 81   Jeffrey Heinicka  Mercer  80  76       156  +12   
82 82   Bailey Patrick *  North Carolina  81  78       159  +15   
84 83   Evan Usry *  Mercer  83  78       161  +17   

T49 84   Sam Straka *  Georgia  73  89       162  +18   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Kennesaw State 273 280 553
T2 Austin Vick (3) 68 68 136

T5 Teremoana Beaucousin (2) 65 72 137

T8 Kelby Burton (5) 69 69 138

T26 Jimmy Beck (1) 71 72 143

T46 Fredrik Nilehn (4) 74 71 145

2 Texas 273 284 557
T2 Beau Hossler (1) 67 69 136

T12 Kramer Hickok (2) 68 71 139

T20 Gavin Hall (4) 69 73 142

T26 Doug Ghim (5) 69 74 143

T38 Scottie Scheffler (3) 73 71 144

3 North Carolina 277 282 559
T2 Ben Griffin (1) 70 66 136

T8 Carter Jenkins (3) 66 72 138

T20 Henry Do (5) 68 74 142

T55 William Register (2) 73 73 146

T55 Brandon Dalinka (4) 75 71 146

T4 Oklahoma 283 277 560
T5 Michael Gellerman (1) 69 68 137

15 Charlie Saxon (3) 70 70 140

T26 Grant Hirschman (2) 71 72 143

T26 Max McGreevy (4) 75 68 143

T38 Luke Kwon (5) 73 71 144

T4 Georgia 280 280 560
1 Lee McCoy (1) 65 70 135

T8 Nicholas Reach (4) 69 69 138

T20 Sepp Straka (2) 70 72 142

T46 Greyson Sigg (3) 76 69 145

80 Mookie DeMoss (5) 82 72 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Mercer 286 283 569
T5 Trey Rule (1) 71 66 137

T12 Emmanuel Kountakis (2) 68 71 139

T16 Sean Smothers (3) 71 70 141

T75 Jerry Ren (5) 76 76 152

81 Jeffrey Heinicka (4) 80 76 156

7 Alabama 284 286 570
T12 Tom Lovelady (2) 69 70 139

T20 Jonathan Hardee (4) 71 71 142

T26 Robby Shelton (1) 70 73 143

T55 Dru Love (3) 74 72 146

T61 Steven Setterstrom (5) 74 73 147

T8 Clemson 285 289 574
T16 Miller Capps (3) 71 70 141

T20 Billy Kennerly (2) 71 71 142

T46 Stephen Behr (4) 71 74 145

T61 Cody Proveaux (1) 73 74 147

T69 Austin Langdale (5) 72 77 149

T8 Liberty 284 290 574
T16 Isaiah Logue (2) 71 70 141

T26 Payton Taylor (3) 75 68 143

T38 Mathieu Fenasse (1) 70 74 144

T67 Hutson Chandler (4) 70 78 148

T77 Adam Eineving (5) 73 80 153

10 Georgia State 286 290 576
T26 J.J. Grey (1) 70 73 143

T38 Maximilian Herrmann (5) 69 75 144

T46 Davin White (2) 76 69 145

T55 Damon Stephenson (4) 71 75 146

T69 Nathan Mallonee (3) 76 73 149

11 UNCG 288 289 577
T26 Taylor Coalson (1) 71 72 143

T26 Roy Dixon (2) 70 73 143

T38 Josh Stockwell (3) 73 71 144

T61 Jake McGlone (4) 74 73 147

T75 Luke Haithcock (5) 75 77 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T12 Purdue 288 292 580
T38 Ben-Marvin Egel (4) 71 73 144

T46 Austin Eoff (1) 71 74 145

T46 Enzo Perez (5) 72 73 145

T61 Brian Carlson (3) 74 73 147

T67 Stuart Macdonald (2) 75 73 148

T12 Yale 290 290 580
T20 Joe Willis (2) 71 71 142

T26 Will Davenport (1) 71 72 143

T55 James Park (4) 74 72 146

T69 Henry Cassriel (5) 74 75 149

T77 Jonathan Lai (3) 76 77 153

14 Charlotte 289 292 581
T26 Seth Gandy (2) 69 74 143

T26 Victor Wiggins (3) 72 71 143

T61 Riley Davenport (1) 75 72 147

T69 Thomas Rowland (4) 74 75 149

T69 Raoul Menard (5) 74 75 149

15 Chattanooga 296 291 587
T46 Ewan Scott (3) 74 71 145

T46 Brooks Thomas (5) 72 73 145

T61 Liam Johnston (1) 74 73 147

74 Wes Gosselin (2) 76 74 150

T77 Kory Webb (4) 76 77 153
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Rylee Reinertson (Oklahoma) 69 69 138

T16 Zach Healy (Georgia) 69 72 141

T38 Beau Titsworth (Oklahoma) 72 72 144

T38 Jaime Lopez Rivarola (Georgia) 70 74 144

T46 Alexander Herrmann (Georgia State ) 74 71 145

T55 Wyatt Larkin (Kennesaw State) 70 76 146

82 Bailey Patrick (North Carolina) 81 78 159

83 Evan Usry (Mercer ) 83 78 161

84 Sam Straka (Georgia) 73 89 162
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